93  430.00 5TRO MITTY 30507 61079190 PCS  7.00  3680.80 460.10

2
 94  366.00 5JEANS BLUE LIFE 66431 620342 PCS  7.00  783.24 391.62

12
 95  355.00 5JEANS BLUE LIFE 55419 620342 PCS  7.00  4558.20 379.85

12
 96  315.00 5JEANS DENIM  15372 620349 PCS  7.00  4044.60 337.05

173698.00

Total : 
RS. ONE LAKHS SEVENTY-THREE THOUSAND SIX 

HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

4135.71

4135.71

715.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.